F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Plug-in design and
protective cover
reduce ground faults
•	 Contains a universal
mounting plate with
an onboard shorting
spring tests wiring

For Technical Support,
call 800-446-6444.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CEILING MOUNT
SPWL: Speaker only, White
SPRL: Speaker only, Red
SPSWL: Speaker Strobe, White
SPSRL: Speaker Strobe, Red
SPSWL-P: Speaker Strobe, Plain
SPSWL-ALERT: Speaker Strobe, Amber Lens
SPSWL-CLR-ALERT: Speaker Strobe, Clear Lens
SPSRL-SP: Speaker Strobe, Fuego
ACCESSORIES
RFPW: 7 in × 9.5 in Retrofit Plate. White
RFP: 7 in × 9.5 in Retrofit Plate. Red
SBBSPW: Surface Mount Back Box for Speakers and Speaker Strobes. White
SBBSPR: Surface Mount Back Box for Speakers and Speaker Strobes. Red
TRW: Wall Mount Trim Ring. White
TR: Wall Mount Trim Ring. Red
Notes: All -P models have a plain housing (no “FIRE” marking on the cover)
Doc  351577 | Rev  B |  02/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell’s Farenhyt Series and
other products available by visiting
Honeywell Farenhyt
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103